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SOPHISTISPA COLLECTION

BODY SPRAY

Product Codes:
MIRBS5010CP (polished chrome)
MIRBS5010BN (brushed nickel)
MIRBS50100RB (oil rubbed bronze)
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Round shower flange

Solid Brass Construction

Single function body spray

Max. flow rate: 2.5 GPM at 80 PSI
Easy-clean rubber nozzles
Lifetime limited warranty

Meets ANSI:A112.18.1M
cUPC/IAPMO listed
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See dimensional drawing on back %
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SOPHISTISPA COLLECTION

BODY SPRAY

Product Codes:
MIRBS5010CP (polished chrome)
MIRBS5010BN (brushed nickel)
MIRBS50100RB (oil rubbed bronze)
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21/2"
[64.0mm]

29/16"
[65.0mm]

Note: All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary +- %. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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